


CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wiresg ?_’ 5/

Permit No. .
Issued ?" lf’/‘ 7 K
Portlaud, Maine .19,
To the City Elecincion, Portland, Maine: -
The undersiged hereby applies lor a permit to install wires for the purposc of, conducting elec
tric current, i accordance with the liws of Maine, the Elecwrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the followng specifications:

( Thus form must be completely filled out — Mutmum e, $1.00)
Owner s Name and AddressDr F2 MeddSay 220 eﬁ/gsfﬁ §7 Tel P2A-5RA 27
Contractor’s Name and Address E‘)/{’i}’?‘?fﬂﬁ?‘i’é’l{. LAEOS YTl 79754633
Locution  34m2 2205 CARISAC Sl of Building Ao M4F R

Number of Famihies ./ Apartments Stores Numuer of Stories / "

Descripuion of Wiring: New Work . . Additions .. .. Alerations
CHANEE GO ML SERUICE. 7T © /44 AP
Pipe .. Cable &~ Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Motding (No. of feet)
No, Light Outlets Plugs Light Cirevits ... . Plug Circuiis | w
FIXTURES: No. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet} .
SERVICE: Pipe Cable . Undlerground No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P, Amps Volis Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P,
Commercial (Qil) No. Motors Phase H.P
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No, Units)
Will commence . 19 Ready 10 cover in 19 Inspection 19

Amount of Fee §... &0 v ks -
Sigm:dE‘lf W/A’H. Z Z . %

¢, LJidrnse LR CAL:

00 NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE . ~ METER « GROUND — . .,
VISITS: 1 . 3 N S e 6. e
R | 9 HO 1 12 ...

REMARKS:
INSPEGTED BY : M ’
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INSPECTION DATE

I

WORK COMPLETED

T we gyt

FIE TN e St i s

TR T ——
5

TOTAL NO! INSPECTIONS

LOCATION ..

REMARKS

287 .,

* FEES TOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 ..

WIRING

1 to 30 Outlews wa .8 200

31 to 60 Outlets G NPT e« - 300

Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet R O

{Each twelve feet or [raction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding Twill be classed as one outlet),

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 50 H.I.

HEATING UNITS
Domestic {Oil) :
Commercial (Oil) .
Electric Heat {(Each Room})

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cookine Tops, Ouvens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent builtin .ppliance — each
unit

MISCELLANEOUS )
Temporary Service, Siny's Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, ete.
Meters, relocate .
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit . . .
Transformers, per unit
Air Conditioners, per unit
Signs, per unit co

ADDITIONS
5 Outlews, or less . .. . Ca .
Over 5 Outlets, Regular Wiring Rates

Rk e I L W sl B L e R R S e
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?‘q':' E’)‘
SIPFHNCE ZOM EHMIT. -
R3 RESIDRNCE ZONE P i

5APPLIGATION: FOR PERMIT U
Classof Building of Type of Strature.... ird Class . Ny 6 %7
¥ -1“": . ! Portland, Maing, ..ebe 2, 1957 - NTY n! pfi’_:]. &\T‘]
To l}ui' INS'PE(,ZT.QR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. The_andersigned hereby applies for o permit to erect olrrrepolr-daathh-inrmitthe following building structure
equiptent in accordance with the Lows of ths State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Pori-
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitiad herew th and the followNng specifications:

Ovwner's name and address e Telephone .
Lessee’s name and addeess W s s o arsesminegs o . - Telephone , ..
Contrictor's name and address e . . . Telephone 2-5297
Architect . ... woem o wmss o+ . Specifications Plans Y€8 No. of shee, ’7‘5
Proposed use of building Dwelling- & Attached Garage )
Last use e - . No, families ... o oo
Materiay frame < o Styleofroof , . Roofing .. - couveeee vve v
Other building on same lot .

Estimated cost $ .’"900

No. families

Genoral Description of New Work

To construct open breezaway 84! x 22!. )
To construct l=story addition to dwelling house 1 20 8y -
To change window to door on first [loor Q?&E 7{5‘ '#'5'3\ S =N )

Breozeway roof to bYe the same as for garage and po'x\;mn o’ aq@um (\Balat-ba;nw;a_,)s
Parad
=L -‘%\Mmﬁ 4. mmad, j/\Qw .-

Lo

.\é}? PRET. j‘@ ( % wt ~
Penmit lsmed with Latter

It iz undersiood that this permil duss not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately ty and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TQ BE JSSUFD TO owner
Dotatls of New Wetk
Ts any plumbing involved in this work?.  ¥®8.. . Is any electricat work involved in this work? . ‘
Is connection to ke made to public sewer? . Ii not, what is proposed for sewage? e e e
Has septic tank notice been sent? .. . . Form notice sent? to. flat roof
Height average grade to top of plate 716", ¥ Height average grade to highest point of roof 10t 8. .
Size, front depth . No.stories 1. . solidorfilledland? 801dd .  earthor rock? 8arth.. ..
Material of foundation . . canerete?® least ‘i‘I‘ucPu?&g:"t a.gio.'.' bottom 10"  cellar. yes
Material of underpinning. . ".to.sl1l. . .. Height N Thickriess RN
Kind of roof flat & pltch  Riseperfoot &% & 3" Roof covering ..28Phalt roefing Class ¢, Und, Lah,
No. of chimneys none Material of chimneys . of lining . . Kind of heat fuel

Framing Lumber—Kind hémlogk  "ressed or full size? drasaad . Corner posts dXh. .. Sills __2x6 box.
Size Girder 6810 Crlumns under girders . LAy Size _. 33" Max. on centers .20 ___

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16“ O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Jolsts and rafters: 1stfloor %6, ,2nd Coaerd L L L. Lroof 26,
On centers: Lstfloor 26", Jond. . . JOde i roof. 16"
Maximum spans stfloor. . 9' e end, P 1 11 I ,roof 9!

11 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . . . . height?

If a Garage
Nu, cars now accommodated ¢n same lot |, to be accommedated number commereial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be 1lone other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?

APPROVED; Miscollaneous

W'CLQ\) feam 66 Q_:;' Will work require disturbing of any tree on n poe street? no

Will there be in charge of the above work a persun compelent to

gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
ohserved? ... y88...

Yy

R
N Signature of oumer . . fﬁé‘iﬁd /‘:/%#’Z'—"‘\ B s+ 4

™ | INSPECTION COPY
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. AP = 220 Capisic Strcaet 4 [l
IR | TJ C e

¥r, Richard ¥ Nellson
220 Coplsic Stroot

Dear M, Nellsont

’ Bullding pervit for construe* ‘en £ a ono sbory acdition
48 feat by 27 feol on rear of dwolling ab the o naued Jocaticn and
_ for'eenstruction of opon breeteway 8 fegh by 16 foat batweon it and exisie
N T ing garave is issued herewith bagod on revised plans filed Nov. 4, 1957,

i ) bub subyve: to the £folLaring condit'ona:

:. '1‘ : 1. The &40 girder i. rirst aloor fmming' will need Lo -
oy o ' bg of Lauglas Iir Jumboer in order to fiiure cut on the maximum span .
el indicoted,

T 2, OCare w1l need t be taken in uler-running foundation
S P wall of existing dwolling adjoining adeition So do bho work in seclicne
N three or four feet long <0 &5 we avold undue scttlument and possible erack- .
| ing of existing concrete wnll, T

!
- - |

Vory touly yours, p o8

Albert J, Sears . : N

. De;uby Innpostor of Butlidngs i
. ' " AL
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October 4, 1957 o I
T AP~ 220 Coplulc Strect ) g
A ¥r, Richand F. Nollcon 4 .
TR 220 Capisic stroet = N
Y 3 .,
N Pear Nr. Nellsm: .
e ) Ho ero unsble to issue n permdt for atbaching
. propoded addition en rear of your dwelling to reof of proposed
Fe * broozexoy to bo atteched to existing parage vocause cucording to i
T our resords the garege is supported on a concrete slab on top of i
S : the ground, which in subject to froat actlon, while tho addition 3
: - ia, of course, to have foundabions otbending at least 4 feot
~ belewr grade oo ao to pravent neovement by froat action,
i g Ho ehall be able to issuo o permit for tho sddition -
, ¥ without tho comneting roof, buv nood to have more information aboub
ks rool framing before porsdt can bte issuod, Ia roof of addition to be
! g o 8 ono pltch rof er a two pitch gabloe reof] In what direction ave
n i rafterns to rm, what is plteh of wof to be, and how in 46 to ba
o aupported? :
: B Tery truly yours, &
i .' Abert J, Soars 0
-\ AJa Deguty Inspector of Buildings
i - o
ﬂ §
E o
!1 I 'J E
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PiLL 1% AND DIGH WITH INK | PERMIT 1801 L

; APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR g L9
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT SEP 4 Bl°

Portland, Moine, Septe.lis. 1958 |CITY of PARTLANG

Ty the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. ‘ ,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the foilowing heating, cooking or poswer equipment in aecord-
aizce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications: T
o

. v ae - . New Building
Losition  220.Capisic Sben o - Use of Building .dweliing No. Stories 1 Existing © a

s\ame and address of owner of appliance Rizhard Es Nellson, ng)ll&g%%ig ti:'tn . ‘ |
Installer's name and address . Allan B..Rlch, Flugbing & Heating, - - Teephone  3~2260 : N
ey .

General Description of Work s \

Te install heating syatem. { fovced hot.water) in place ~ wamm air heat
and .01l .burning equipment . - . g
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surfece or bencath?  no e
1f so, how protected? R .Kind of fuel? . gl o one RN T
Mirmum distance to burnable material, irom top of appliance or casing top of furnace . 3 It e e
From top of smoke pipe . .24% .. . From front of appliance A $Ya . From sides or back of appliance ... £ke .

Sive of chimney flve . 8610 .. . Other connections to same flue 00 e e
I{ gas fired, how vented? ... woeoine e Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combUSHON? cuee e FBees et oo cmstirnsin s e

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner jnerican Radiator-Arco Flame Labelled by underwriters’ labotatories? .yes
Wiil operator be alway: m attendance? Does ol supply Fre feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath bumer  cement Size of vent pipe 1% vent= .
Location of ofl storage  basement Number and capacity of tankd= 2%5 existing .
Low water shutoff ... . . Make . R c ... Noo o e P

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yeos How many tanks enclosed?  none. C e oonfe
Total capacity of any existing stotage tanks for furnace bumers nane R A

IF COCKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable niaterial in floor surface or heneath?
1£ so, how protected? . C . . Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of applisace? . Distance to combustible material from 1op of appliance?
From front of appliance (v oo« w on Fromn sides and back .. . From top of smokepipe
Gize of climney flue . .. . . . Other contiections to same flue . e e e s i
Is hood ta be provided? . If s0, how vented? Foreed or gravity? . L
If gas fired, how verted? . v e e menee o e see Rated maximum demand per hour . . ‘

Prey
a

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT QR SPECIAL INFORMATION - Yo

ver

Amount of fee enclosed? .. 2,00 {$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

e

Vill there he in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto are

R AT R TR o )
LA it SILDR e W e : waie e o N ST
ke,

observed? . yes : 2 -
\

cl7 MAINE PRINTING CD¢ W Mb,{ N - X
Vignature of Installer .. .\ ORI C e e S \‘

JNSPECTION cCOPY ”"_ “-‘.' \
. : ? /f:e-c/%‘ Lo
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e R3 RESIDENCE ZONE '
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ERMT Iﬁﬁl}ﬂ 1

-~ vE AT
Class of Building or ‘;"_v;w of Structure Third Gyass
/ Sl , Pertlae, Maine, July 237 1964
/ : Te the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,zorriim, 1iAINE

Tha undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following buitding struciure equiprent
in accordance with the Laws of lhe State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, pldns and
specifications, if any, submitied kerewith and the following specifieations: e

Location 220 Qapisie Strest Within Fire Limits? Dist. No. :
Fichard Fcllson, 220 Ospisic %, Telephone———
Lessec's name and address Telephone. —
Contractor’s name ana address George H Stonford, k¥ D 2 Scarboro He, Telephona__?j..?:..g_..
Architect .. Specifications Plans ..7853 No. of sheets .2....
0 Proposed use of building DWﬁlling No. families —.. .
‘ Last use No. families e
. Material.....frane _No, stories ..k Heat Style of roof Roofing
QOther buiidings on same lot
e Estimated cost $.1810.00 Fee$.6:00. .
... General Description of New Work

R

NP PR

Owner's name and addsess ..

ol LA IR . .

' To construct 8% x 10! addition in rear jog of dwolling

v To provide 127 x 25! patic on rear cf dwelling.
. 81 concrete block wall oa Bxl6 footing,

RN P~ SRS

It is undersiood that this permit does not include insiallation of heating apparatus which is lo be taken out separatcly by and in
,\ the rname of he heating contractor. PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO conbractor

' Details of New Work

v Is any plumbing involved in this work? ne. I any electrical work involved in this work? .o B8, Y00

Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notlce sent? Ly

" Height average grade to top of plate 1 Height average grade to highes(.@oint of roof, 2!

. :;z:t; :f;m 10! . dep:i;mmt egtl' ilé)é sto iep ‘66‘1“63‘?5%‘3 s flled land?.—... SSL3 enrth or rock? arth

P ial of I'oundahrﬂn T e e BRG § xcﬂess. T R -7 W—

C Kind of roof _pALRE. ... R per foot -2 Roof covering Asphult ClassC Und Label.

No. of chimneys . o e Material of chimueys of lining Kind of heat fuel

Ak Framing Lumber~Kind .. hezlockDressed or full size? dregsed . Corner posts _txe Sils 6

B . Size Gitder Columns under girders Stze Max, an centers

o R . Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and i1t roof span over 8 feet.

" Joists and raftera: 15t floor,. 28 2nd 3rd , 226

On centers: 15t floor. 16" 2nd — 3rd voof 16"
Maximum span 11t floor. 8! , 2nd Zid , roof 2!

1f one story building with masonry walls, thicknesa of walls? height?

[P

bt

N gt . If a Garage
S No. cats now accominodated o.. same lot.... -, to be accommodated.......number cunmercial cars to be accommodated ...
oy Will automobile repaising be done other than minor repiira to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?—e e e

——

o3 APPROVED: Miscellaneous o
= % f’ % Will work require disturbing of any troe on a public streetfummmuu—
v Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
< X gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
g . observed? 222 ...
RN Richard F Nellson
RAN cs 304 George H Stanford

; LI, . \\ INSPECTION COPY S"E,'wfmg af oer by: &z‘«;?p{' // %’;’4/
N O G\\ /% é;m.a/' C{f /&‘(’g,,,/
. .‘ : ‘\
e, - a

o b g - "
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. Permit No, R.\\\\Mu\ ¢
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— N
-,\.; . Location mkqm\\r\x.ﬂ\lﬁ\

z

LA

Y S AZELT R e, ||

. Daté of permit .N\w\\\N o

Notif. closing-in -

———

Ingpn. closing-in _ .
Final Nowir,
Final Inspn,
Cert. of Oecupancy issued
Staking Out Notjce
Form Check Notice & //z— \%L\
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. (1) RE TDENCE ONE-@Q PERMIT 1557 )
APPLICATION FCR PERMIT 3084
Cluss of Building or Type of Structure TR SdB88. s = VOTTY of EORTIAY °
Dorthand, Muive, Jlwne 13,0950 _ . L'

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby appiics for o permit lo dwL alter reymiobaudiliémsil the followng building SroiunOQLDIT
in aucordance wilk the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porthund, plans and
specifications, if any, submitied herewith and the folewing sgecifications:

Location . ..220 Capisic vbreet ... Witeu FireLimits? .00 . Dist. No
Owner's name and address _dichard £, & Vi nia 3, Nelison, 220 uapisic B0 Tolephone2z529%.. ...

Lessee’s name and address wm e e et w e e o v mem = Telphon. e -
Contractor's name and address . . owuar e s e e e Telophone o e
Architect .. . —_ Specifications_. - P % Y88 _ No.of heets...5.
Proposed use of b.u.ding e AuELLing Liouse . e N No. famill Lo
Last use e M e — - v No. families = Lo
Material_¥09¢ __ _ No. stordes .. .3 . Hest ¥yt 8ir_Snleofmof ... .. . .oeoROOAAE womme o
Other buildings on same lot ...._g&XA22 . ... — — —

Estimated cost $u. 800 e Fee$ . LSO _.

Genersl Description of New Wik
To construct l-story {rame eddition 15' x 25% on scuth side of dwelling.
To change winuuw to door leading to neds o” Jdtion,

Permit Issued with Letter

It is understood ihal the~  wit does nol include installation of healr g epparatus wheek is fo be faker ot scparatily by and 1n
the nane of Hhe heating eonrtor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 70 owaer

Detals of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in thiswok?.  ac. . s dectrical work involved n this work? . I8
Height average grade to top of plate . gL ... . Height uverage grade to highest point of reof . .. 44!
Size, front....... .. T ..edt:pth — W.\Ioﬁ ‘gzif?t' Lt b‘eﬁ‘m ogllmfg land?.. ccooee. . carth or rock?
Material of founvl: ~=n _snngn:&g_blgsfm-m Thickness, t0p v comce BOUOMr. e AT D o .
Material of underp ning SR, -1 1 e TIICK DT v e o ot i
Kind of roof . - oo oo Rise pec foot 541, . . Roof covering ..AZRRT}+ Ci278 Comalab
No. of chimneys . L... ... Material of chimneysDit2CK. of lining ..... Ltide  gindof heat Warm adr fuet 043
Framing lumber—Kind_..hemlack .. . v comomm o Dressed or ('] size? ... avessed R
Corner posts . A%k ... Sil i 6 hox,. . Girt or ledger Doard? o wmmmmmr e = e o IIC s e e
Girders... Y88 ... Size 2%%ER2. . Columns under girders.gg&gﬁ ‘e.rgizc B . . Man oncenters 7!
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. U Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8

Joists and rafters: tt floor . 28b.. . 200 s e e 3rd .. . .wof 8¢ aketsh |
On centers: 1ot floor — 36" . 200 o e 1 3O e ¢ e OO i o e
Maximum span: 18t floor...... 12} , 2nd ey 3 e e TOOf e
1f one story Luilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.... e height?. . -
If a Garage

No. cars now ascommodated on sarte lot.... . to he accommodated_.. .number cominercial cars to be accommodated..
wWilt automobile repairing be done other than wunnr repaim to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? - . .

Miscellancous
Vil work ruequize d*sturbing of any tree on a public steeas?

Will there ba in charge of the absve work a person compete
gee that the State ad Clty requirements pertaining theretu r.

ohserved? ¥8E. .. .

Sigaature of owner ..../ZE;;«R:K ﬁ_}% PUL oo e e -

U:IS? £CVION COPY
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€] ;
Notif, closifig-in | -

& .,
Inspn. closing-in

Nﬂlo P-4
Final Notif: .

m,mnu_w..._m.mun“ £=/f sz b‘n\\ﬁ\%ﬁﬂ

b 4

\r T Ea)
Cert.!of Occupancy issued Q
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J AP 220 Caplsic Strest

June 20, 1951

R

¥r, hichard ¥. Mollson
220 Caplsio Streat
Portland, Mainae

'
S ot gme s

Dear M»e Hellson: : ~

Buildiag pefnit for construction of 18%x 25¢ eldition on the rear of
your dwelling at 220 Capisio Stroet ia lssusd herowith besed on the inTormatfon
given' 1w the application and the plans £iled therowith, but subject to the
agopdicions listod besow, If fo any reason you carnot or do not wish to proe
vido construotion an outlined, no work is to be started and the parnit ig to

be r turned to this office for udjust;ran‘a. Condi tionsunder which the permit
is lgsuwd are np follogss

.

e

¢

L ST

1. The &" conerete block Toundntion wall you have indicated for ihe
addition is allowable only Af the prade of the ground is to ba about the sane
levol inside tho wall us it is outside, A pourod conerste footing at least
8" desp is requirad for aupport of tho conerste blocks vithk the boltom of the
footing being at least 4' below tha finished mrade of the ground outside the
vall, Ve eiuggest that ot leant two openingy for windows or louvers bas Pro=
vided in the wall Letwesy the gruds and the g1l in order that adequate
ventilstion may be'provided for the apace snclosed by the wall.
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2+ The 2x6 bottom membor of the box sill ig roquired to bs bolted to,
tho foundation wall at the corners and at intervals of not over 6! batwesn
gorfiero by 4" diameter bo]its extending ut lzast 8" fnto the goncrota.

Y¢ It ip understood thut a 6x10 glrdsr 18 to be provided for aupport
of the floor Jolsts at the center of thelr epan, ono end of which will ha
supported on the foundution wall of the existing building or on e pler built
atjoining &% and the othar end on a pler located at the cuter edge of the firse
plnae hooxth, with 4wo intermediate ploxs betweon thom, This will make ths
8pans of the girder betwoen piers about 8', The 2x8 floor timbors are required
to be asupported either on top of the girder or notched oyer no than i
mailing atrips epiked to the nides of the sirder, -~ J?"JE',* f}eﬁﬂ:{- FME:EL"'(""N’

oMt vae L ye aatiodd r:-?ﬁ’)ﬁlo o AL Ansnnlien nﬁ-— »d.u!ft!mfﬂ

4. The fireplaocs chimnak im raquired to kave a foundation s ending at

" leant 4* bolow grade, Hoorth of fireplace 13 required to ba at least 187 deep
and to estend nt lenst B" beyond each side o3 tho fireplace opening, thare the .
ohimney extands through the wall of the buildirg, the studs are roquived to be
kept at lewst 1" away from the maonry but the bonrding may Ls' butted egainst it,
That part of tho chirmnay above the tiveplage, 1f 1t 48 to be nll outside the
building, iz required to be kopt at least 1" away from the boarding on the wolls-
or, if asbostos lumber at least 5/8" in thicknasss ig applied to the boarding, tha
rasonry may be, built direotly against the asbestos lumber, '

oot

8, No less than a 4x6 heador is required for the mullion winde: in the
8ide vall of the ndéition on the basip that thare ara to be supports buiveon
the canter rlxed window and the smail oneas nt oach side o 1%,

Yory truly yours,

Worren Malanald. Tranaskow nf 1 Tdlana




AP 220 Capisic Strest-I .
(011 burning equipment)

Agust 12, 1949

’ Mr. Richard ¥, dellson Subject: Perii for installatdon cf hioating
14 Horweod Street gysten shd oil tuming vaquipeent at 220

* portiag, isine Caploic Struct ¢

bear Mr. lticllson: .

- The Bullding Code provides ihab rarmit for installation of heuting
p s-otema and oil burning eguiprment aiinll be {ssued only to the actunl in-
gtaller, and I note bthat you heve glven youraelf in the applicabiod as

E the ingtaller.

: fhere ig no objecilon to your inatallitng tais yourself, ut the .

) purpese of this letter is Lo call your attention to ths rather extenulve

. requiremonts of the 3uilding Code and the rolabed regulations for the
installetion of bolh the heating systes ard the oil turnlng equipm-nt,

Porhaps you ars onbirely familior with these, tut there seeus no
varm in enclosing bo you @ copy of the Building Code requirements as Lo
R wars afr heating nnd o oil turning oquipment. The provisions for the
211 burning cquipment in thie Puiléing Code cre supplenentea by ‘the stan~
dards of bhe Hatdonal Beard of Fire Chcorwrdters for tne ianstallation
. of oil burning equipmenta (thelr Pasphlet Ho. 91), I do not have o copy
. of thig pampuiet for you, hub ony may be esaalned ab this office., This
pophlet rontzine the bulk of the tochnical requirementa for oil burming
equipment, and unless you are very familiapr with all of these recuirements,
’ I hope Lhat yeu will meka sure #hout axch dotall before golng ahead with the

. work.
; Yery truly yours,

Warren MeDonald
Inzpuctor of Buildirgs

wHeD/G

o fnolosures Pagee 151, 152, 153 and 154 of the Bullding Code



- SR PRRBIS, JSSURD:

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR WG 18 146 ¢ A T

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 1 pE

CITY of PORTLAND -

& Portland, Maine,. . August 1), 1949 3 et
o f . T
iy To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoxLaND, Liatse N-Dwe~ B P
" Tke wudersigned herchy applies for o permit to insial! the Jollowing leating, cooking or power eguipment in accord- " i ™~ Lo

) ance witl the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porlfand, and the following specifications: i

Lacation 220 Gapisic.Streck ....... Use of Ruilding... dwelling house.. No. Stories 1. New Building

Nawme and address of owner of appliance __Righard F, Nelson, M Norwood Street
Installer’s name and address e e e s e oo e Telephone .. 2=5297. .. ..

General Description of Work d

Toinstall . ._forced wamm. air heating system & oil bu ming.equiprent . >

- . oo e besoens s

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat....._hasement_ e - Type of floor beneath appliance . Gonerete

If wood, how protected?. oo _ — —— Kind of fuel .01, .
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace L,
From top of smoke pipe._1&! .......From front of appliance_over_ 4L From sides or back of appliance ._ovar.31. . . _'"' o
F Size of ehimney flue . 12x12. ___ Other connections to sanie flue ...... .none o
If gas fired, how vented? .. ... _ .. srmm s e e Ratted maximum demand per hour ... . S
it 1ssued with Letter
! IF OIL BURNER Permit lasu
Nante and type of burner . ... Millex .. . . Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? . ves.____ -
Will operator be always in attendance?... .. ... Does oil supply line feed frotn top or bottom of tank? Sottom.___.
Type of floor beneath burner —...conerete .. - I ——
- Location of oil storage ........bagement... .. - Number and capacity of tanks ..1-275 gol
s
s If two 275-gailon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?.. .. ... e e {
* Wil ali tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . y0a... How many tanks fire proofed? . . s e 7
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none.. -
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fuel oo, . Type of floor beneath appliance ..., ____ N
Ii waod, how protected? . R
Fe Minimum distance to wood er combustible material from top of appliance -
From frant of appliance ... ....From sides and back s e FTOM. 0P 01 $tROREPIPE oo
3 Size of chimney flue —.....—......... Other cornections to same fue — —
Is hood to be provided? ... If s0, how vented? ... . &
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour e e !
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
e e e = 1 s+ eee om0 s e e o .. . » —
s i 0 el . . a..“.,,.wm, [ o v
r D R T e, -~ Pem\{-ls e 1
ST . . .
T RITIS s e oo s e+ 7 rsttabe s« + 1 ey AL b bt e rurm i b s L z o"
1]
Amount of fee enclosed? ..2.00 . . (.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, cte., in same
building at same time,)
, APEROVED:
e L2, }j_ . < ’4% L /_j_‘ /{ Vi Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
".- - see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
: observed? . .¥es_ .
me?
Stgnature of Installer ...Na vdnan d B fWelloo,
\ INSPECTION COPY
T Wt e gL T
AR
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PERHIT ISSURD™

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT UG 17 1948
Amendnent No. - —— 2 - CITY of PORTLAND
Portland, Maine, _Mugmet 11, 2949 . .. —
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned herehy applies for amendment to Permit No. .._.!‘E./..}..s,iépcrtainﬁrg to the building or structure comprised

inthe original applicatics in eccordance witl the Laws of the State of Muine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the
City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location .220.Gapisic _treet Within Fire Limits? .12 Dist. No.

Owner's name and address .Richard F. Helaon, s Norwood Steeel Telephone.223297
Lessce’s name and address . Telephone

Contractor's nome and address ‘Telephane
ArchiteCm . « e i e e+ sasss et e o+ o s o es o Plans filed 0@ No. of sheets......
Proposed use of building dwelling house. No. families 1.
Last use - e e N, farnilies -
Increased oSt OF WOk o o0 o s i scmsin Additional fee... .25 e

Description of Proposed Work
To provide inside fireplace in connection vith present chimney, tile flue lining,

Details of New Work

Is.. plumbing involved in this Work? e m rororrrmenem 18 a1y electrical work involved in this work? e
Hug'w verag: grade to top of plate s Tleight average grade to highest point of roof. e —
Size, front depth No. stories —._solid ot filled 1andP. e ecmmemsmmane €37 OF 1€k s
Material of foundation - Thickness, top .- bottom cellar

Material of underpinning Height THICKNESS e nsmsmrssrreem
Kind of roof e Ri€ P21 100t e . R0l covering

No. of chimueys . v Material of chimneyso. .o om0 e e of lining o i e s
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?

Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size

Girdets Size .. Columns under girders Size Max. on centers we e

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" (3. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters:  * 1st floor. 2nd ,3rd rool
On centers; 1st floor. 2nd 3rd , reof A
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd s 3rd , roof
Approved:
e LM"' (?/ / (a/ $q- ngp Stgnature of Oamer@m.pﬁ.ﬂ. Ltlloo
e+ e s+ o o+ et Approvcd:umlef"y‘m?..,:" AR coens
INSPECTION COPY SR Tnspectoe of Duildings /’



- - (RC) RESID ONE. G, 104 N
- APPLICATION FZN;E ;ERMIT | PERUIT lSSUED

Cla.u of Bmm‘mg or Tm of Stracture . Third, Class ! ”snl‘gb, ’fx f . : ;
Portland, Maine, ..A9gust 26,.0948_ . B i
Ty e lNSPEC‘I‘OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ;

- The uudemgntd hereby appliesfor @ permit to erect alxrpoizthorticktaxal] e follewing burlding s
in acmrdanccw:th the Laws of the Siate of Muine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordingnee of the City of Porifand, tlans and- ;
spcqﬁcalwns, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

“Location __"3:39.,.93.? isic Streat e Within Fire Limits? .00 Dist. No,______.,-,, :
Owner's name and address Ridmr.d_F_. Nalson, 14 Norwood Street 257 'l{l;:phone._,__a._'iz_g.?.;"
Lessce's name and address Telephone

Contractor’s name and address Mq-.ﬂh“l%ﬂ&l‘_bk »-84 Bouth S5 ;-M _ Te!ephone.........m..._,_
Architect -~ Specifications.._........... Flans ... 3! _No. of sheets ... .
Proposed use of building ......Pwelling house No. famities ... % 1

Last use . Ne. families . — ... _ 1‘
Material.—_...........No. stories Heat Style of roof ........ Roofing !
Other buildings on same lot ‘
Estimated cost $__4,000n_..___ Fee 4400 !

Geaneral Description of New Work
To construct one-story fmme dwelling 2&' 8" x %4' 8" ms per plans {trefabricated)

g(&,w«ao_ Q.-u...Ld-uAﬁ engAacl Lmﬁcduwufﬁ*e{”
.

: . s
Permit Issued with Letter )
; 1t is understood that this perwet does not tuclude installation of heating apparaiss whirk is fo be faken ouf separately by and in
the nane of the heating contiactor.  PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Richard F, Nelson

; Details of New Work

I

. I3 any plumbing involved in wlis work? Yﬁﬂ Is any electrical work involved in (s work? .. Y88

LT .- ey :

: Height average grade to top of plate .} D__um Height average gmde 10 highest point of roofwm!-m(‘
Size, front. R4L.8" _ depth ....24%. 8" No. stories ._.__solid or filled | 80). 1&1..,... -earth or rock? imairearth
Material of foundation __conamate...., A TE st IEqknDcsi e gr@" tom..____.... cellar yog !
. Material of underpinning e BB ... Height o oo ThickneS8 e |
Kind of roof .. BASGh________Rise per foot .—5" .. Roof covering Asphalt GClags 0 Shingilea ’
Mo. of chimneys .1 7™ ___ Materiai of clnmneys_., rdekoflining  tile tand of heat . hot 81X fuet 041
Framing lumbar l{mrl — Dressed or [ull size” dressed
Corner posts ... a-am,...sm om_mclf t or ledger boayd? o . NONE. Size . Badfie
Girders & Size 272 Columns under girders,. LCRS.. Size ... 2% Max. on centers m.ﬂ»?'
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging  very floor ond (lat roof spart aver 8 fect,
Jolsts and rafters: Ist floor.... . 2X6 , 2nd s 3rd , roof .. & __,:EQ.S,S‘@
On centers: Ist floor___ 107 , 2nd ) 3rd  toof ... R4,
Maximum span: tst floor... 2830 7! ong , 3rd roof ... 1272"
I one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
- If a Gatage .

No, tars now accomunodated on eame. lot........, to be accommodated ___number commcrcxal cars to be accommodated.......
Will automobile repairing b dona other than minor repairs to cars habitually stared in the proposed building?.

H
e

APPROVED: . Miscellancous

L\I(jﬂu Q ! £ Qy Q Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?, 00 '
rm——— i T T Wil there be in charge of the above werk a person competent to '
see-that the State and City requirements pettaining thereto are ;
observed? . YBS5..... {

\ Richard F, Nelson / /

;
Signature of owner mbw.“_.-.@%;&/f/mé W"__« rmsmbris
INSPECTION COPY

“ — -
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Departrient of Building Inspection®
@ertificate nf Greupaney,
Issued to. Richard F, Kellson Dote of Isiue* July 30; 1952

Elhyis by fogeetify that the building, premiges, or-part thereof, indicated below, and built—-
ultieped —stomsedmxdoopeat. 220 Caploio § ragt,
under.Building Permit No..[,8/1586 , has had fina Tnspection, has been found to conform substan-
tially to requirements of Zoning Ordinanee and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved
for occupancy, limited or otherwise, as indicated bolow,

PoRTION OF RUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED QCCUPANGCY

Entirs Bullding One-farily Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions: . i

“

“his certlfieate supersedes N :
tifiente issue% w ‘

S

Gtice Thiy certificats {dentlfles Jawful uge of bullling or prerilees, and ought to bo irunaforred from
awner to owner wlien property changes hands, Cop= will by furnishnl te owner or lonsen for ona dollar.

R N N MR
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STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR FUILDING FERMIT

for 1 Dwelling hoves
at 220 Capiaie Street

Tate August 26, 1948

In whose name io the title of the property now recorded’ Richerd Nelson

Are the boundaries of the property in the vieinity of the proposed work
ghowm clearly on ths ground, andhow? stakas

Te the outline of the propossd work now staked out upon the grouni? yen
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out
and before any of the work is coumanced?

What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eeven or dripf

Do you assume full respenalbllity for the correctnoss of the locetion plan
or statemsnt of location filed with ihis epplication, and doos it show the
complete outline of the propasd work on the ground, including bay windowsa,
porches and other projectiuvnn? yes

]

Do you essure full responcibility for the correctaess of all stetemente in
the appiicnbiop concerning the sizea, deslgn and uss of the proposed
building? vag

Do you undsretend that in case chenges are proposed in the location of the
work or in any of the deteile specified in the application that a revised
plan and epplicetion must be sutmitted to this office before the changes
ere made? yes

LBt fidl
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rone 12MEUE" Llooks are weed, they sheald ba Plated Wity the long dimension vaaning erogs-
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AL

AV 200 tnp* afe Stroatel
AP 7933 Concord Street-l

Saptenber ', * -5
hre Narold B, Alward fubjects Pendta g, »  te of Lo profabrde. f*
12 llerwood Stroet catod dwoliling b - ;s &Y 220 Canlain -

Uy lichara Fo Helson Strool and the 5.0 w18 Concord strcet

1, lorwood Streot,

Gontlewen:

Thy poralis for the sbove work, onv to each of yv |, -3 jgwumd horewlth hazad
on plans I1lod and subject Lo Lhe Tollowing: .

1. 1f it ia the intatlon ‘o move Lhane budldings 1y sce! a3 ovir tha read o, . b
froz Bath instead of dizantling toem in theip present loentions ang reafscabling Lo -

in the now,locations, permitision is roquired, aside frod the tuilding penzits, to move
these aoctﬁ'una threugh the sireota of tho City, In much g ease, 1 you haw nct‘!xl: .
ready dono so, you shiould make applizatien Ffor those woving parulta at the I)amr@n@s}.

of Publie Horks, \tiore the procediure to be followed will be expladtied to you, L

2. The thicknoes of the foundation wells for these  wldings in regiired to . -
‘b 107 ab the grade and 12" st Lhe botton, Tho w" thicknm ot the top as glvea in iy
application will not provide a talckness of 10" at the grace and therafors the top diw
senalon st be Increasad enougt to soke sure Liat the required Uhickness nb thi groand

level will b obtained, I

. 30 A 248 0ill, btolied to the bop of the foandation well ab the comers and: at
intorvals of not, over & fert, 15 reqired on which Lo Aaco the building on ench . 7,
foundaticn, thus making, in combination with the existing sill, substantially the re-
quired "box sili", \
he . It 1o widoreloud timt 12¢ hollow concrela hl.ock?iggg to be uged for suppory”
of Lhe cornera of the floor panels through tiw center of the buflding, 1n suh 4 caca.
the volds in ths blocky ate required to be filled with concrete, I1f the roguine.4v'x. . :

wize of. the. budlding, so that as such suppoit as rosalble will bt gliven to the ende of -

X3 dudble 200's vhich support the 6 floor joists, 1f may othor wothod ar Ratarlul

"is to ba used for thage FIEperes, yua shou) ot approval hofeans toing ahead with -4t, v .
I £ e

5¢ Ve undoratisd thal, the aovelly elding on thane baildings is appliod %ori-:
sonlally to the studs, although the plan indiestes it to ba put on vartieally, Tha
spplication of this niding vertically would not moet Building Code requireients, oo -

that oaly the fact that the siding Lo horizontally upplled ollown ue Lo isoue thepe =+

perzdts. If by wy chance 1t should twm out thal the alding 1 nol put on horigontally,:

<

tio butlidngs cust not ba woved untdl soue ethod of Test Budlding Code speciiicitiong < ".5

tng been worked cut and spprovad,

[
L N

6o This approval of the bulldingn is ghven after an inapection of a copy of th
Flane fraa wisich they wure prusamably consliucteds Mo of courss have po knowledze, tha
tbo pluns wors followed in gvery partioular in erveting thuue buildings. 1In fact, v’
do know that the novelty siding was rob spplied ua whown on plane,  faurofore 46 in;
inportant that you showld maku oy Fuasonahly sure e possible that such dutnils 85 jac
atuds ab sldon of wAndow and dear oparlinge mw bracing in wulla mb coruars of hullding
Loth of hich am regd rod by the Gude, have Dean provided as ie plane indlonte,.

-
. Vo




7. Tho coal storage rood indlohted an pleno, but not shown Wﬁtguéjg—;’:i’ni;ii‘ h
1s not invluded in Lain peroihe It do donutful if the graming vould nisel Gole e . <1 'f;*i
orp ahd, sinow you are to have & coliar, ib 4o Mlkely inut this voragy Bin IR

) 2

will not bo nocdsd BIYSRe Wl

r Be any platforms and steps ub frant and 2ear Joora ars required to have taw
tions oxtendiug ab lesst 4 feot bulow prados

o "9, A soparate perall fcsunbly crly ta iuo lnstaller 1g requireu for tha dn-
stallaticn of the werm wlr teating eystess pruposeds A sapoyy chimney, 6o indicatad
‘ _ 3n the hpplication, 1 reqeired to worw - ol hgaters

10, As socn as tha' building hea been landed UpoR tua Jot, 700 whowld wobdly
this offite for mn inepaotimy, 80 that, wo may sake cortain before any wnite Wik i
dona that too constyuction is in ccaplisnce with Bullding Code vequirosanto andy 30 -
2, not, wist i1l need Yo be dens to provids compliancus

5 114 Bofnre oocupying tha ouildisgs you Srs romires 1 notify this deparbimit’
} . Tor & finod qlnupﬂ, ot < ovarything 10 Tound 4n order at that tﬂm,&w carsitl-

L3 ~ cate of cccupsney, vithmt vhich toe uae of the puildiog io wlawiul, e Asmmds

i 12, Should thure by my roason why Fou foel thet you cininot take sare of oy

" of the datails enuernted obove or A¢ thers aro day which yoi do not uodeyotend; T

V. no work shoudd be started wuler tiwoe perzitd, which should bo ratarawd & thid
oflico for adjustuant.

oy 10,
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Vory tiuly yours,

Inapootor of pudtdings

ASBfs o
+ 64 Nes Ulwrlos Borbls
8J;, South Street
T ﬁl.th, Haiﬁ;
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£ City-of. Portland," Maine
; . "Boatd:of Appeals
‘ —ZONING—
- Deceaber 2, ,19' 4B

To the Board of Appeals:: -~ ‘ Tt Teemaba TR

Your sppellant, Richard F. Nellson , who is the owner of
property at 220 Capisic Strest , Tespectfully petitions the Board of Appeals of the
City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this
property, as provided by Section 17, Paragraph E of the Zoning Ordinance,

- tom

Pemit :mtandnd to cover cnnstruction of” garage at 220 Capi'!ic ‘Streat 1’ =

,nat iaauable becm.u;a, although’ the mey housa “gnd prcpoaed ‘gurage’ nould ba -

:Eiich :t’arther ‘from Caplsic Streot*thad’ normally requirad; the gardge 15

proposed cloaer to Capisic Strest than“the dwelling on‘the same lot conp
“grary to-Section 10-A=6 and to 15-A-6 of the Zoning Ordinance as applied

in the Residence C Zone where this propuciy is located.

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible ave as follows:—
! An excsption 15 necessary in this case to grant remsonable use of property
R and can be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose
T of the Zoning Ordinance,

o

ny SRS Moy
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City of Portland, Maine
Board:of Appeals
-—ZONING—
Decision

Wiy

find

3rd day of December ,19 48 »
' ovner of property at

, seeking to be permitted an exception to the regulations of

é

Public hearing was held on the
on petition of Richerd ¥, Kellson

220 Capieic Street
the Zoning Ordinances relating to this property.

Permit to cover constructlon of garage ab 220 Cepislc Streat 18 not issunble
because; although the new house and proposed garage wec 'id ‘be much farther, from
Capisic Streot than normally required, the garqge is proposed closer to Capisie
Straet than the dwelling on the same lot contrary to Section 10-A-6 and to

15-4=6 of the Zoning Urdinsnce as applied in the Residenco C Zone woere this

|
b
\ property is located.

-‘) :‘Fi
# - the Board finds that an exception is necessawy in this cage to graut reasonasble, g
..+ % uge of property-ond can be granted without pubstantially departing from the i

~5 " intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

termined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may

It is, therefore, de
. )

at-e—:/ -
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pecenber 3y 1948

HEARING ON AFPEAL UNDER THE ZOHING ORDINANCE OF RICHARD ¥. NELLSON

AT 20 Capieic oyreet

Public noaring ob above progsont £oF ity

appeed W88 held before
Board oF Zoning Appenls membersi-

the Bozrd of hppesle

oLty officioles

*;Odﬂ-y-
yoib
Jos NO
Munieipsd officurdi=

M, Uetenell W ¢
Mre. Frost ) ¢ )
M. Colley ) ¢ )
Mr. Holbrook (x) t_ )
Mr. Cole ) €1
() ()
ty ()
() (1}
5 () O)

e MR, NELLEON

MMW‘E:*

e
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“ .rr McDONALD
< ‘(’ARRENIPKHQR OF NUILDINGE

Ogweply refer CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
“’,"E“e—'ﬁé 220 Ceplsic Streate] Department of Building Inspection
T {Garaze)

Lecezber 2, 1948

: M¥r. Richard F,-Hellson  Subjest: Applicatica for pormit intsnded Lo cover
; 1), Horwood Sirect construction of garage st 220 Caplaic Street, sl
f Portland, Maine proposed zoning appeal relaling there®o

Dear Mr, Nellsoat

-Permit: for this garags is not izsuable becavse, although your

=2 <

new-heme ond the garige would both be much ferther from Caplsic Utreet
than normally-required, your - rage o proposed closer to Capleic

Strest than your own dwelling contrary bo Section 10-A-6 ond to 14 Ad
of the Zoning-Ordinance as zpplied in the Residence C Zone where your

property is located,

You have indicated your dosire to.sesk an oxespticn from the
Board of ‘Appeals in this specific cuse, relylng upen the facl that one
one side of your proparty 1s & portien of Capislc Pond, and on the
other side the nearest building is several hundred feel svay. So,
there is onclosed an outline of Lhe sppeal procedure,

Very truly yours ,

{G1guad) VARREW HauwONiro
WHoD/o Inspactor of Bulldings

Enclosure: Outline of the appeal procodurs

l\:&]"«é Edward T, Gigmowx :
Asaistant Corporation Counsel
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Decenber 3, 1948

9PEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF RICHARD F. NELLSON

HEARING ON £

AT 220 Capislc Sireet

prosont for City

Public hearing on ahove

T
b3 TS
g TAS
R STl
R

f v

Board of Zoning Appenls membersi~

appeel was held before

tj,e Board of Appeals

today.
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PERMIT ISSURD -
(2265

i SEC 568

of Building or Type of Structure__Thard Cizss l L T .

‘ fITY of PORTLAND'

d Portland, Maine,__Jece.ber 2, 1G58 N AND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, portLAND, ME,

©7 The wndcrsigned heecly applies for a permut to crect wiompaemic dentalMectaal the following building SRQTEFEQUEGELLIn

"APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
AR, S

d
5
1 SR

I

» wccordence nuh the Lates of the Mate of Maine, the Duildug Code and Zouing Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans ond lpcc:ﬁcati'l{m,

if any, subautted herewith and the follawing specifications:

Location 220 Capisic Street Within Fire Limits?—_19__ Dist. No

Owner's name and address___Hichard &, K elson, 1k Nersjood Stret Telephone 23297
i.esset;'s name and address Telephone________ -
Contractor’s naine and address VYoree 3. Hood, 178 uaron St ,—desthrook Telephone ’
Arcliitect. Specifications. Plane 85 ___ No, of sheets_L
Proposed use of building 2mpar_garage. ) No, families. .
Last use v Ne. [amilies _

Material No. stories Heat, Style of ronf Roofing ,

Other buildings on same lot vwelling -
Estimated cost $ 700 _ Feef L.OO

General Description of New Work
To construct one-story fraue Z-car sarage 15% x 1,

|
s -

7 R T MRS /'1/3,/}ng¥ .

It is understood that this permit does ot include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and In the name of
the heating contractar. Fermit to be issued to hichard F. Helson

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing work invohed in this work?._

Is auy electrical work involved in this work?

b
D e —

Height average grade to top of plate Tl Meight average grade to Figitest pritt of roof L 20Y
Size, front deptiv No. stories solidt ar Slled land 7, mrthorrock?
Material of foundation.cancrete slzb Thickness, tup betion cellar
. - P , . I
Material of uiderpinning Leight Thirkness !
Kind of roof Eiteh Rise per { {t..;i' Roof covering._A=phalt Cinge € Uind “al ) '
No. of chimueys——__ Material of céncy‘ I of lining Kind of heat fuet -
Framing lumber—Kind 2 q 3_Dressed or full size?,
..Corner posts_2-2x1 ___ Sills__fed Girt or 1cdper board Sire
Girders. Sire_ Columns under girders Size Max. on centers.______
Stuads (outside walls and carrying partitions} 2x4-16" Q. C, Bridging in every floor and (lat roof span over 8 fcel,,\ -
Joists and rafters: Istfloorconerete skabyq  _ _  aeq , 1eaf bop ) ¢ :
. i R
_ " Qu centers: 1st floor. i ey B, , oof : 7 /o
Maximum span 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd , £00f '7““‘6""‘ /o A
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? - height? : il&ff )
. If a Garage . - ﬁ,%)-éj
No. cars now accommodated on same ot 0, to be acconmodatede. 2 _numher conumercial ears to be accommodated 3 i

Will automolile repairing be done other than minnfire[:airs to cars habitually stored 1n the praposed building?_10

APPROVED :

Miscellaneous

Wil there be in charge of the abeve work o persait compeient o

H

: - Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street ?—ro—.
—OR-rafe /_55&__@(94____ |

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
abserved F._¥o8 '

It

it

AN

INSPECTION CQPY

RS L TR, gy PR
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i remst\n 4‘5’/--26? . - ;'
~ ""munn ﬂ’,d ( a,:éAAA‘Pl J/ — - i:':
: b oo .
Date of penmt /2/ 4 / o
Notif. closing-in i : "
Inspn. elosing-in ) P
Fint Noetif. . o
tinal Inspn, [,./[ql
Cert, of O-:cupuncg 1ssucd n‘/\.q-v..&/
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AP 220 Caplsic dtreet-I ) -
(0arago} . .

Locezber 2, 1940

Hr. lichard F, Nollson  Subjectt Application for peramit latended to

1, Rorwoed Sbraat -
“Portlisd, Naine yropeaed zoning appeal relating thereto
lear Mr. Kollwon:

Parmit for this gurage 1e not. 1uaunble because, although your
rew home and the garnge would bob. be wuch-farfher froa Capisie Streec
.than norcolly required, your parage io proposed closer to Capieleu
Strest bhan your owm cvo..li:y,, cont.rary to soction 10-A-6 and to 15-A-6
of the Zoning Ordinance o uyplied in the hasidonce C Zone whers your
proporty is locabeds

You have indicated your dosiro Lo wseek an exoaptlon froa the
Board of Appeals in this specific case, relylng upen the fach thut one
., one side of sour propurty is a portlon of Gaphaic Fond, and on the -,
otlier sido the agareot bullding is several hwidroed reet. avay. 30,
thero in oncloded an ocutlirs of tho appeal procodure,

:

Yery truly yours, s

construction of garsge abt 220 Caplsic otresty amd

covar - -
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Encloours

Inwpector of tildings

Gutline of tho apienl procedure

CC: Ldward T, Clgnowx ' . .
Assiatant, Corporaticn Counsi.l
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH €, GRAY, JR,
DIRECTOR oF PLANNING
AND URSAN DEVELOPMENT

r o
'
L P

May 18, 1983

Edwarg Curigan
RR #2 swatt Road
Windham, Maine  (Qu4gg2

2t 8 e e fer -t

.

% Bear sir, -
‘JE Your application po divide single existing rcop in the :
P fear of a single family dwelling at 220 Capisic Street, Portland, Lt
R Maine has beep revised and g building permit ig herewith issued "
3 subject to the following building requirements, )
oy Every sleeping £oom below the fourtp story in buildings of
et Use Gurys g, shall have at least one Operable windoyw on exterior
Lo door approved for emergency eqgress Or rescue, The units muge
o4 © operable frop the inside opening withoyut the use of Separate
L3 tools. Where windows are Provided as 4 means of egress or rescue )
g they shal} have a sij3 height not more than 44 inches abovye the

oor, A1l egress or fescue windows from Sleepi

Ng rooms must have &y
-3 a minimn~ pet ¢lear Opening of 5,7 Sq.£t, The minimum net clear .
; 1] 3 ] » B
2 Opening height dimensiop chall be 24 inches, fhe minimum net S
4 clear opening width dimension shall be 29 inches. -,

§ If you have any questions onp this fequirement, Pleese call this s

H offica, .
“{;é Sincerely,

P. Samiel Hoffseg . ﬁ%f
Chief of Inspections ’
Servicesg

PSH/dmm i

3
289 CONGRESS STREET » POTTLAND, MAINE 04101 » TELEPHONE 1207} 775.545)
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